A flat, resilient, recycled rubber underlayment to be used directly under most floor and ceiling sills,
yielding exceptional results even over concrete and wood joist construction.
Another Quality Building Product
In
st
al
la
tio

ACOUSTICS
Acoustic ‘flanking’ can dramatically reduce the acoustic
performance of a wall assembly. Resilmat – RMI is used to help
prevent structure borne noise from transmitting through the wall
into the areas above and below the partition. It is a permanently
resilient gasket that decouples wall assemblies from the building
structure to reduce the transfer of sound and vibration. Resilmat
– RMI is manufactured with reclaimed rubber and is formulated
with high damping acrylic polymers making it a “Green” product for
LEED projects. The Resilmat – RMI pad is manufactured to carefully
controlled density standards for trusted long term service. Resilmat
– RMI can be installed with mechanical fasteners, polyurethane
based construction adhesives, or a variety of thin-sets and mortars.
W20R isolation washers are also available through Resilmount.
 Code Mat Height Mat Width Mat Length
RMI-202R 2mm 2 ¼”  75’
RMI-205R 5mm 2 ¼” 30’
RMI-210R 10mm 2 ¼” 15’
RMI-302R 2mm 3 ¼” 75’
RMI-305R 5mm 3 ¼” 30’
RMI-310R 10mm 3 ¼” 15’
RMI-502R 2mm 5 ¼” 75’
RMI-505R 5mm 5 ¼” 30’
RMI-510R 10mm 5 ¼” 15’
For Technical Support and Sales Enquiries, please contact Studco Building Systems 800.675.8023
1700 BOULTER INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY WEBSTER NY 14580  |  PH: 800.675.8023  |  sales@resilmount.com  |  www.resilmount.com
R